How To Order
Sample Part Number 811-007 -A S C S 6 MT 5-7 P A -60
Series 811-007 = Overmoled Cordset
End "A" Connector
-A = Plug with Female Socket Contacts
-B = Plug with Male Pin Contacts
-C = Receptacle with Male Pin Contacts
-D = Receptacle with Female Socket Contacts
End "A" Configuration S = Straight R = Right Angle
End "B" Connector
A = Plug with Female Socket Contacts
B = Plug with Male Pin Contacts
C = Receptacle with Male Pin Contacts
D = Receptacle with Female Socket Contacts
N = No Connector (Single-Ended Pigtail)
End "B" Configuration
S = Straight
R = Right Angle
(Omit For Single-Ended Pigtail)
Wire Size 6 = #26 Awg
Shell Finish
ME = Aluminum/Electroless Nickel ZNU = Aluminum/Zinc-Nickel
MT = Aluminum/Nickel-PTFE with Black Chromate
ZR = Aluminum/Black Zinc-Nickel Z1 = Stainless Steel/Passivated
Layout (Shell Size-Cont.) 5-7, 6-12, 7-22, 8-30, 9-42
Protective Cover
P = Metal Protective Covers Included
N = No Protective Covers
Key Postion
A = Normal
Alternate Key Positions: B, C, D, E, F
Length in Inches Overall Length In Inches (12 Inch Minimum)